
Pos 

 

A1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

A2T 
1 

 

A600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

141 
49 
26 
44 
36 
88 
74 

8 
31 
84 
32 
11 
63 
52 

24 
241 

90 

18 
48 
20 

168 
28 
57 
16 
46 

100 
177 

42 

Name 

Luigi MIRANDA 
Maurizio RICCI 
Stelvio FERRARA 
Gianluca MELE 
Francesco GIUBILINI 
Mirko FASSA 
Fabio DE PETRILLO 
Davide Andrea RUGGERI 
Ezio CAVAZZINI 
Agnese MAFFI   
Giovanni Pietro FORGIONE 
Michele BARTOLI 
Maurizio BURATTI 
Simone ZANETTI 

Edoardo FERRARI 
Diego PIGOLA 

Daniele MARIANI 

Biagio QUARRELLA 
Andrea MERLI 
Francesco CALVIO 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Silvano CASSI 
Mirco MASSEI 
Nicola CALVIO 
Salvatore PITTARI 
Massimiliano COLOMBINI 
Jenny VERGASSOLA  
Nicolò BIELLI 

Class 

A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 

A1000 
A1000 

A2T 

A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Total Tm 

9:36.726 
9:43.874 
9:44.764 
9:46.514 

10:06.868 
10:17.977 
10:21.039 
10:32.562 

9:22.993 
9:35.554 
9:49.570 

10:01.801 
10:06.296 

7:24.541 

10:43.496 

9:39.806 
9:51.928 

10:02.191 
10:05.811 
10:11.730 
10:16.546 
10:28.121 

9:27.246 
9:57.568 
9:32.708 

0.000 

Diff 

7.148 
8.038 
9.788 

30.142 
41.251 
44.313 
55.836 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

12.122 
22.385 
26.005 
31.924 
36.740 
48.315 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
DNF 

Gap 

7.148 
0.890 
1.750 

20.354 
11.109 

3.062 
11.523 

1 Lap 
12.561 
14.016 
12.231 

4.495 
1 Lap 

12.122 
10.263 

3.620 
5.919 
4.816 

11.575 
1 Lap 

30.322 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:21.192 
1:22.068 
1:22.098 
1:23.115 
1:25.334 
1:27.490 
1:28.100 
1:28.959 
1:31.986 
1:33.485 
1:36.827 
1:32.845 
1:39.468 
1:28.048 

1:31.298 

1:22.069 
1:22.582 
1:24.310 
1:25.974 
1:25.251 
1:26.821 
1:28.511 
1:31.979 
1:37.724 
1:30.925 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.080 

Avg. Speed 

102,683 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.192 

Best Speed 

104,197 

Best Lap by 

141 - Luigi MIRANDA 
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LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Race (7 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 16:40 


